NVR / AHD Kayit Cihazlari

Uriin

HILOOK DVR-204G-K1 4 KANAL 1 HDD DVR KAYIT
CiHAZI

HILOOK DVR-104G-K1 4 KANAL 1 HDD DVR KAYIT
CIHAZI

HILOOK DVR-204Q-M1 4 KANAL 1HDD (5MP) DVR
KAYIT CIHAZI

HIKVISION DS-7104HGHI-M1 4 KANAL 1HDD 720P
HIBRIT KAYIT CIHAZI

DAHUA XVR1B04-I 4 KANAL 1HDD(6TB) (2MP)
AHD/HIBRIT KAYIT CIHAZI

HIKVISION DS-7104HGHI-K1 4 KANAL 1HDD 720P
HIBRIT KAYIT CIHAZI

DAHUA XVR5104HS-I3 4 KANAL 1HDD(6TB) (5MP)
AHD/HIBRIT KAYIT CIHAZI

Marka

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

73,50 USD

78,75 USD

78,75 USD

99,75 USD

113,40

usb

51,45 USD

162,75
usb



